EN
2
3
WELDING TECHNIQUES CONTENTS
 Infrared welding (IR)
In infrared welding (non contact heating element butt
welding), the pipe components are heated without contact
and with a constant distance between the heating element

T
 W
E
L
D
IN
G
ST CNC 2.0
The high-quality and
durable CNC-controlled
butt-welding machine
FOR AGRU PIPING SYSTEMS FROM
OD 40 MM UP TO OD 630 MM
PP-R, PP-H, PP-Pure, Polypure und PE 100-RC
AVAILABLE TYPES
•	 SAGCNC20160 | OD 40 - 160 mm
•	 SAGCNC20315 | OD 90 - 315 mm
•	 SAGCNC20355 | OD 90 - 355 mm
•	 SAGCNC20500 | OD 200 - 500 mm
•	 SAGCNC20630 | OD 315 - 630 mm
13
EF 110-B
The mobile instrument
for beadless electrofusion

E
A
D
L
E
S
S
 W
E
L
D
IN
G
15
Name Welding method Material Dimensions Product code
SP 110-S V3 Infrared welding PE, PP, PVDF, ECTFE, Poly-Flo, HV Liner OD 20 mm - OD 110 mm SAGSP110S30
SP 110-S V3 Infrared welding PE, PP, PVDF, ECTFE, Poly-Flo, HV Liner, PFA OD 20 mm - OD 110 mm SAGSP110S40
SP 250-S V3 Infrared welding PP, PVDF, ECTFE OD 110 mm - OD 250 mm SAGSP250S30
SP 315-S V3 Infrared welding PP, PVDF, ECTFE OD 110 mm - OD 315 mm SAGSP315S30
SP 63 Mobile Infrared welding PP, PVDF, ECTFE OD 20 mm - OD 63 mm SAGSP063M00
ST CNC 2.0 Butt welding PP-R, PP-H, PP-Pure, Polypure, PE 100-RC OD 40 mm - OD 630 mm SAGCNC20XXX
EF 110-B Electro-socket welding PE, PP, PVDF
OD 20 mm - OD 110 mm (PE, PP)
OD 20 mm - OD 63 mm (PVDF)